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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЯГЖОВ Савва НИЖ  V  V  0  1  2  3 0.333 -8 16 6

КРУГЛИК Антон МОС  3  V  2  3  V  V 0.500 0 23 4

ЕРЫКАЛОВ Егор НИЖ  2  2  0  2  2  2 0.000 -19 10 7

БАРИНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 17 28 1

МАСЛОБОЙНИКОВ Ярослав МОО  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 12 27 2

ПАЛАДЬЕВ Алексей НИЖ  V  3  V  V  0  V 0.667 2 23 3

ЛУЧКО Денис НИЖ V4  3 V4 2  4  4 0.333 -4 21 5

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТОЛЧКОВ Глеб НИЖ  0  1  V  1  V  3 0.333 -9 15 5

СУХОВ Станислав МОО  V  0  V  3  V  V 0.667 8 23 3

ПЕТРОВ Максим НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

КЕЧИН Максим НИЖ  1  0  1  0  V  3 0.167 -19 10 6

БАГИНСКИЙ Платон МОС  V  V  3  V  V  3 0.667 10 26 2

КЛЕНОВИЧ Артемий НИЖ  3  1  1  4  2  1 0.000 -18 12 7

ФАТЕХОВ Дамир НИЖ  V  4  2  V  V  V 0.667 6 26 4

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАВРИЛЮК Даниил МОС V3  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 10 26 2

РОМАНЬКО Егор НИЖ  3  3  V  0  2  1 0.167 -13 14 6

ЖИТНИКОВ Данила НИЖ  4  V  V  V  3  3 0.500 3 25 4

МАРТЫНОВ Арсений НИЖ  0  4  1  1  1  1 0.000 -22 8 7

БРЕЗГИН Лука НИЖ  3  V  3  V  1  3 0.333 -1 20 5

ШМОНИН Антон НИЖ  1  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 7 24 3

ТИМОХИН Семен НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АЛМАЗОВ Илья НИЖ  3  1  2  1  0 0.000 -18 7 6

БЕЛОУСОВ Денис НИЖ  V  V  3  3  V 0.600 3 21 3

ПЕРЕПЁЛКИН Даниил НИЖ  V  4  4  3  V 0.400 2 21 4

КАЛИСТОВ Даниил НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1

ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Степан НИЖ  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 5 20 2

КОВИН Антон МОО  V  1  3  2  3 0.200 -6 14 5

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БЕЗЗУБОВ Александр НИЖ  2  0  1  1  1 0.000 -20 5 6

СТРУГОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  V V3  V V2  4 0.800 8 19 2

ОЛЕНИЧЕВ Дмитрий НИЖ  V  2  V  1  2 0.400 0 15 4

МАТВЕЕВ Тимофей НИЖ  V  1  2  3  V 0.400 -3 16 5

РУССУ Иван МОО  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 11 21 1

КИСЕЛЕВ Степан НИЖ  V  V  V  3  3 0.600 4 21 3

Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛЕСИН Алексей НИЖ  4  4  V  V  3 0.400 1 21 4

СТАРИКОВ Илья МОО  V  3  V  4  2 0.400 -2 19 5

МАРТЬЯНОВ Вадим НИЖ  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 7 24 2

ТЕРЛЕЦКИЙ Ян НИЖ  2  2  1  2  0 0.000 -18 7 6

ЛУКИН Клим НИЖ  3  V  V  V  1 0.600 -1 19 3

РАЗОВ Олег НИЖ  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 13 24 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПЕТРОВ Максим НИЖ 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
2 ТИМОХИН Семен НИЖ 1.000 16 30 квалифицирован
3 КАЛИСТОВ Даниил НИЖ 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован
4 БАРИНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.833 17 28 квалифицирован
5 МАСЛОБОЙНИКОВ Ярослав МОО 0.833 12 27 квалифицирован
6 ГАВРИЛЮК Даниил МОС 0.833 10 26 квалифицирован
7 РАЗОВ Олег НИЖ 0.800 13 24 квалифицирован
8 РУССУ Иван МОО 0.800 11 21 квалифицирован
9 СТРУГОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.800 8 19 квалифицирован

10 МАРТЬЯНОВ Вадим НИЖ 0.800 7 24 квалифицирован
11 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Степан НИЖ 0.800 5 20 квалифицирован
12 БАГИНСКИЙ Платон МОС 0.667 10 26 квалифицирован
13 СУХОВ Станислав МОО 0.667 8 23 квалифицирован
14 ШМОНИН Антон НИЖ 0.667 7 24 квалифицирован
15 ФАТЕХОВ Дамир НИЖ 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован
16 ПАЛАДЬЕВ Алексей НИЖ 0.667 2 23 квалифицирован
17 КИСЕЛЕВ Степан НИЖ 0.600 4 21 квалифицирован
18 БЕЛОУСОВ Денис НИЖ 0.600 3 21 квалифицирован
19 ЛУКИН Клим НИЖ 0.600 -1 19 квалифицирован
20 ЖИТНИКОВ Данила НИЖ 0.500 3 25 квалифицирован
21 КРУГЛИК Антон МОС 0.500 0 23 квалифицирован
22 ПЕРЕПЁЛКИН Даниил НИЖ 0.400 2 21 квалифицирован
23 ЛЕСИН Алексей НИЖ 0.400 1 21 квалифицирован
24 ОЛЕНИЧЕВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.400 0 15 квалифицирован
25 СТАРИКОВ Илья МОО 0.400 -2 19 квалифицирован
26 МАТВЕЕВ Тимофей НИЖ 0.400 -3 16 квалифицирован
27 БРЕЗГИН Лука НИЖ 0.333 -1 20 квалифицирован
28 ЛУЧКО Денис НИЖ 0.333 -4 21 квалифицирован
29 ЯГЖОВ Савва НИЖ 0.333 -8 16 квалифицирован
30 ТОЛЧКОВ Глеб НИЖ 0.333 -9 15 квалифицирован
31 КОВИН Антон МОО 0.200 -6 14 квалифицирован
32 РОМАНЬКО Егор НИЖ 0.167 -13 14 квалифицирован
33 КЕЧИН Максим НИЖ 0.167 -19 10 выбывший
34 КЛЕНОВИЧ Артемий НИЖ 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
35 АЛМАЗОВ Илья НИЖ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
35 ТЕРЛЕЦКИЙ Ян НИЖ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
37 ЕРЫКАЛОВ Егор НИЖ 0.000 -19 10 выбывший
38 БЕЗЗУБОВ Александр НИЖ 0.000 -20 5 выбывший
39 МАРТЫНОВ Арсений НИЖ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
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